

29th June, 2024

The Listing Department, The Manager The Manager, The Calcutta Stock Exchange Ltd. Department of Corporate Listing Department. National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. 7, Lyons Range, Services. Kolkata - 700001 **BSE Limited** Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), P. J. Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai - 400001 Mumbai - 400051 Scrip Code- 022035 Script Code- 531241 Symbol-LINC

Dear Sir / Madam,

Sub: Information on inter-se transfer of equity shares as per Regulation 7(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015.

Enclosed please find information received by us under Regulation 7(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 regarding inter-se transfer of equity shares of our company.

Total promoter holding before inter-se transfer of shares = 88,48,405 shares (59.50%). Present holding after inter-se transfer of shares = 88,48,405 shares (59.50%)

Further note that percentage of shareholding of promoter group after inter-se transfer of shares is 59.50%.

This is for your information and record.

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully, For LINC LIMITED

DIPANKAR DE Company Secretary

Encl.: Form No. C

FORM C

SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 [Regulation 7(2) read with Regulation 6(2) – Continual disclosure]

LINC LIMITED INE 802B01019 Name of the company: ISIN of the company:

Details of change in holding of Securities of				company and									
Name, PAN, CIN/DIN & Address with	Category of		Securities held Securities acquired/Disposed Securities held pos				Date of allotment advice/		Date of	Mode of			
contact nos.	Person			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					acquisition/disposal		intimation	acquisitio	
	(Promoters/										sition of	to	n /
	KMP/										res/	company	disposal
	Directors/										shares		(on
	immediate									spe	ecify		market/pu
	relative												blic/
	to/others												rights/
	etc.)												preferenti
													al
													offer / off
													market/
													Inter-se
													transfer,
													ESOPs
													etc.)
													eic.)
		Type of	No.	Type of	No.	Value	Transaction	Type of	No. and %	From	То		
		security	and %	security			Type	security	of				
		(For eg. –	of	(For eg. –			(Buy/ Sale/	(For eg.	shareholdin				
		Shares,	shareh	Shares,			Pledge /	Shares,	g				
		Warrants,	olding	Warrants,			Revoke/	Warrants,	_				
		Convertible		Convertible			Invoke)	Convertible					
		Debentures		Debentures			'	Debentures					
		etc.)		etc.)				etc.)					
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14
DEEPAK JALAN PAN: AELPJ6791A	Promoter	Equity Shares	4,40,302 2.96%	Equity Shares	20,000	-	Sale (Gift to	Equity Shares	4,20,302 2.83%		27.06.24	28.06.24	Off Market
11A, South City Belair							Father)						
9A, Alipore Park Place							i attiet)						(Inter or
													(Inter-se
Kolkata - 700027													Transfer)
Contact No 033 68262100													
ALOKE JALAN	Promoter	Equity	7,79,921	Equity	25,000	_	Sale	Equity	7,54,921	28.06.24	28.06.24	28.06.24	Off
PAN:ACXPJ5138P		Shares	5.24%		_0,000		(Gift to	Shares	5.08%				Market
		Silaies	5.2470	Onares			,	Silaies	3.0070				Market
602, Odyssey, Raheja Reflection							Father)						
Thakur Village Road, Village- Magathane													(Inter-se
Daritali Fast Musskai 400000													Transfer)
Borivali East, Mumbai - 400066										1			
Contact No 022 61949100													
Contact No 022 61949100	Promoter	Fauity	_	Equity	45,000		Rusy	Equity	45,000	27.06.24	28.06.24	28.06.24	Off
Contact No 022 61949100 SURAJ MAL JALAN	Promoter	Equity	- 0.009/	Equity	45,000	-	Buy	Equity	45,000		28.06.24	28.06.24	Off
Contact No 022 61949100 SURAJ MAL JALAN PAN:ACPPJ6069B	Promoter Group	Equity Shares	- 0.00%		45,000	-	(Gift from	Equity Shares	45,000 0.30%		28.06.24	28.06.24	Off Market
Contact No 022 61949100 SURAJ MAL JALAN PAN:ACPPJ6069B 11A, South City Belair					45,000	-					28.06.24	28.06.24	
Contact No 022 61949100 SURAJ MAL JALAN PAN:ACPPJ6069B					45,000	-	(Gift from				28.06.24	28.06.24	
Contact No 022 61949100 SURAJ MAL JALAN PAN:ACPPJ6069B 11A, South City Belair					45,000	-	(Gift from				28.06.24	28.06.24	Market (Inter-se
Contact No 022 61949100 SURAJ MAL JALAN PAN:ACPPJ6069B 11A, South City Belair 9A, Alipore Park Place					45,000	-	(Gift from				28.06.24	28.06.24	Market

Details of trading in derivatives of the company by Promoter, Employee or Director of a listed company and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

	Trading in derivatives (Spe	cify type of contract, Futu	res or Options etc)			Exchange on which the trade was executed	
			Sell				
Type of	Contract		Number of units (contracts * lot		Number of units (contracts * lot		
contract	specifications	Notional Value	size)	Notional Value	size)		
15	16	17	18	19	20	21	
Not Applicable							

Name & Signature: DIPANKAR DE

Designation: COMPANY SECRETARY

Date: 29.06.2024
Place: Kolkata